
Depuis 1883

LISTE DES EXPOSANTS (PAR ORDRE ALPHABÉTIQUE)

A
ACADEMIE DU TOURISME	 M 14
ACCA BARBE A PAPA	 C 03
ACRO-GAMES	 G 02
ADIAL	 G 06
ADVENTYS	 C 02
AGENCE LCGK	 F 05
AIRCHIPS NUTRITION	 L 07
AJ MONETIC	 L 04
ALFE-EAU	 F 07
ALIGOT EXPRESS	 P 13
ALPAGEL LANGUEDOC	 M 06
ALPHA PUB	 K 01
AMBASSADE CABINET CONSEIL	 S 07
AMPHORA	 M 11
ANTARGAZ	 K 03
APICIUS SHOP	 C 15
AQUABLUE LOISIRS	 V 16
ARL CONCEPT CONTAINERS	 L 14
ARTCOLOR 34	 G 10
ASG 34 FRANCE	 G 10
ATELIER 19	 P 16
ATOUT SOUS VIDE	 D 02
AURIAC - DISTRISUD	 H 02
AVIDOC	 J 18
AVS CHARCOAL	 C 13

B
BABYFOOT ROBERTO SPORT 	 A 06
BABY PETANQUE	 S 17
BAMBUSA BY PEPINIERES 
DE LA BAMBOUSERAIE	 V 04
BB KOMBUCHA	 S 15
BCR	 L 23
BELVEO	 B 08
BIERE DES GARDIANS	 K 14
BIERES ARTISANALES MEDUZ	 M 19
BISTRONOMIA	 i 05
BISTROT DEPOT	 P 06
BLANC SAS - HEDIS MEDITERRANEE	 F 03
BONCOLAC	 N 12
BONDUELLE FOOD SERVICE	 M 05
BRASSERIE ALARYK - ALARY BOISSONS	 C 10
BS DISTRIBUTION	 B 10
BRESKUI 	 M 16
BURG WACHTER FRANCE	 R 03

C
C MOBILIER	 i 01
CAFES BIBAL	 C 08
CAFES LA TOUR	 N 06
CAFFE D’ITALIA	 U 03
CAITO	 D 22
CAMARGUE GLACONS	 K 28
CARAMBAR & CO	 D 18
CASANOVAS DISTRIBUTION - SAVEUR ET PASSION	M 10
CAVE ROCCA MAURA - VIGNERONS BRASSEURS	 L 17
CENTURY 21 MERCOM TRANSACTIONS	 L 18
CHARLES MARTIN	 M 02
CHATEAU DE VALCOMBE	 C 07
CHATEAU PUECH HAUT	 H 04
CHATEAU SAINT-MAUR CRU CLASSE	 G 12
CHOCOLATE IN A BOTTLE	 V 06
CHRISTIAN RAGE SARL	 J 05
CLONE (EX NOT SO DARK)	 S 05
CMH	 E 07
COCA-COLA EUROPACIFIC PARTNERS	 E 15
COCEBAL EMBALLAGES	 N 10
COCKTAIL EXPRESS	 R 09
COEO	 J 08
COLDIS	 T 03
COMBERNOUS COMPTOIRS DE BARS	 i 01
COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS	 E 17
COMPTOIR OCCITAN	 K 02
COOK-E	 S 06
CORHOFI	 K 12
COUP DE PATES	 N 02
CREDIPRO HERAULT	 E 03
CROS-EMBALAP	 M 08

D
DANTHERM GROUP	 R 06
DEA FRANCE - CREPIOTE	 N 16
DELICECOOK	 M 03
DELICOCKTAIL	 B 09
DIGIT INNOVATION	 R 02
DISTRI BUGGY - MERRY LODGE	 B 20
DOLCE GELATI	 S 03
DOMAINE D’HONDRAT	 G 12
DOMAINE DE MASSEREAU	 K 05
DOMAINE DE MONTCALM	 S 21
DOMAINE MASSILLAN	 S 04
DOMAINE ROYAL DE JARRAS	 N 22
DRESS CODE PRO	 D 04

E
ECO GLASS	 S 13
ECOPA FIESTA	 C 11
EDIMAT	 C 21
EDIS SOURCING	 K 18
ELEZIA COMME À L’HÔTEL & RESTAURANTS	 B 19
ELKEOZ OPTIMA	 C 09
ELOBLOOM	 K 24
EMKIPOP 	 C 05
EMPLACEMENT N°1	 F 13
ESCALADUNE CHEMIN DE BOIS	 C 04

ETS DRAP	 i 09
EUROCAVE	 L 06
EUROPACA	 F 25
EXTERIEUR CONFORT	 C 20

F
FERMOB - VLAEMYNCK	 C 12
FIRST DIPAL GROUPE FIRPLAST	 L 10
FLORES	 G 03
FONDUE & GRILLADE STORY	 B 04
FRESH COCKTAILS BY MIXXER	 V 02
FRESH FRUIT EXPRESS	 E 02
FROID D’OC	 P 04
FUNLINE LABORATOIRE	 D 14

G
GAZON ET DECO AVENIR	 E 05
GELATO-SOFT	 A 01
GETWELCOM	 L 11
GIMBER	 A 02
GLACES DES ALPES	 M 04
GLACES FERMIERES AUDELINE	 L 03
GOXOA	 T 01
GRANITA FRANCE	 J 03
GRATON CASTILLONNAIS	 A 11
GRECI FRANCE	 K 26
GROUPAMA MEDITERRANEE	 R 02

H
HARIBO RICQLES ZAN	 K 09
HAXE DIRECT	 G 18
HCNV NEGOCIANT EN VINS ET CHAMPAGNE	 J 01
HELADOS BERNIA	 N 07
HEXA CONSEILS	 B 03
HIDDEN DISTILLERY - LA MANIERE	 V 08
HILCONA FOODSERVICE	 M 07
HOSHIZAKI - GRAM	 P 09
HR DIFFUSION	 H 06

I
IDS ENVIRONNEMENT	 K 11
IGUAL	 M 13
ILLYCAFFE	 G 04
INSTITUT ECOLE FRANCAISE RABAH ZAOUI	 L 13
INTERLUDE ARDECHOIS - SAS LOUTRIOL	 L 19
INTERSNACK FRANCE	 F 27

J  K
JDC OCCITANIE	 H 08
JOBME / LIGHTME	 N 05
KELWINE	 T 07
KEYFOOD-HACCP	 U 09
KISSWING - PIERRE & NICO	 H 01
KOOKLIN	 K 22
KRAFT&YOU	 D 06
KREEK’S	 J 16

L
LABEL’FRITE	 S 11
LA CENTRALE DU SNACKING	 F 01
L’ADDITION	 A 08
L’AGENCE TOUS RISQUES 
AGENCE EVENEMENTIELLE	 K 08
LA MAISON DU BON CAFE	 J 12
LAMB WESTON	 N 03
LA RHUMIERE DU SOLEIL 	 F 23
LEBLANC ILLUMINATIONS FREEVOX	 S 12
LEBRUN SAS	 R 05
LE CORDON BLEU PARIS	 C 17
LE CROUSTILLOU DES ALPES	 N 20
LE MONDE DES CREPES	 S 02
LE PAQUET	 A 07
LE PETIT BERET	 P 15
LES CAVES NOTRE-DAME	 H 06
LESIEUR PROFESSIONNEL GROUPE AVRIL	 R 13
LES JARDINS DU SUD	 T 14
LES NOUVELLES PAILLES	 V 10
LES PAILLES EN PAILLE LA PERCHE	 G 05
LES PETITES MAISONS DE L’ISLE	 U 08
LES TOILES DU SOLEIL	 V 04
LES VERGERS BOIRON	 L 01
LES VIGNOBLES D’EXEA	 B 07
L&G FURNITURE AND DECORATION 
BISTRONOMIA	 i 05
L&S SELECTION	 G 12

M
MADA WORLD VANILLA	 L 21
MAISON JEANJEAN	 J 14
MAISON LA MAMETTE	 G 15
MANHATTAN HOT DOG	 N 14
MANUDO GROUPE	 U 07
MAPA ASSURANCES	 G 14
MARS WRIGLEY	 E 09
MAS DE JACQUET	 K 10
MECA-FROID	 K 07
MEIKO	 N 04
MENU FOREST	 F 15
MENU SRL	 P 08
METRO	 M 15
MIAM REPUBLIQUE	 L 23
MIDDLE EAST FOOD	 D 10
MILHE ET AVONS	 B 02
MISTER BONBON	 T 04
MITYS	 F 19
MOBEVENTPRO	 R 04

MOBICAMP	 T 11
MOBI-MAT	 A 04
MOBY ICE	 A 13
MONDO DECO	 F 11
MOSTRA DISTRIBUTION ALIMENTAIRE	 K 06
MOUSSES ETOILES	 K 16
MOUVBOX FRANCE	 S 08

N  O
NESPRESSO PROFESSIONNEL	 i 03
NOVA DISTRIBUTION	 T 12
OFYR - DELIVITA - XAPRON - KOODUU	 D 17
OGAPUR SERVICES	 U 13
OLY KOMBUCHA	 U 06
OMBRELLIFICIO MAGNANI	 N 01
ONLYWOOD	 S 01
ORANGES & CO	 D 16
ORIGINALE PULPE DE FRUITS 	 J 10
ORILON GROUPE MITJAVILA	 B 14
OVOTEAM	 T 06

P
PACOCLEAN	 T 09
PAK EMBALLAGES	 P 11
PANZANI FOOD SERVICE	 N 08
PARASOLS WONGLEON	 U 04
PASION BLUE FRANCE	 E 11
PECHERIE CETTOISE	 T 02
PEPINIERES RUIZ	 U 02
PERCHIM	 i 07
PERNOD RICARD FRANCE	 L 05
PETIT FORESTIER	 C 01
PHONE BASE 
CHARGEUR NOMADE SMARTPHONE	 F 21
PI ELECTRONIQUE	 G 07
PILVI COMPANY L’ART DU BIO	 S 19
PIZZASI	 M 09
PLO PRIMEUR MONTPELLIER	 R 11
POINT BORNES	 B 16
POKKY	 E 13
PROACHAT	 B 05
PROEQUIP	 J 04
PROMOCASH	 P 03
PUBLI EVENTS GROUP	 C 11
PURE DRINK	 L 09

Q  R
QR EAT	 B 01
RATIONAL FRANCE	 L 16
RETOUCH’UP	 U 05
RICHARD DIFFUSION	 L 22
RIGAILL MAREE CARCASSONNE	 R 11
RIZ BLANC - COMMUNICATION CHR	 L 08
ROTOMOD	 V 18
ROUGIE FOIE GRAS	 N 18
RUNGISMARKET.COM	 A 03

S  
SALADE2FRUITS	 P 02
SALOMON FOODWORLD	 J 06
SCAL	 K 13
SDV LES MARCHES DU MONDE	 H 07
SEMPA - RESTO’CLOCK	 T 10
SERDEC	 D 12
SI BIO ! JUS DE FRUITS BIO OCCITANIE	 K 04
SKWAD	 N 05
SMOOTHIES TAMARINDO	 L 15
SOFRAMA	 E 02
SONOLYS	 R 07
STANLEY SECURITY	 U 11
STIMA SRL	 E 19
SUD BO CUISINES	 V 01
SUD INCENDIE	 P 01
SUD MER	 H 04
SUN BUM	 U 15
SUNFREEZE	 F 17
SUPERGROUP	 B 11
SYLCO FRANCE	 D 13
SYMPHONIE PASQUIER	 K 20
SYSCO	 D 20

T  U  
TECHNOBAR	 T 08
THE FETICHIST CLASSIC COCKTAILS	 P 17
TIGA-ONE	 P 10
TIME-SHAKER	 P 07
TRANSGOURMET	 S 09
TROPICAL SNOW	 C 14
UMIH FORMATION	 G 01
UN AUTRE MONDE	 L 02
UN EXTRA	 V 14
UNOX	 P 05

V  W  X
VELICHE GOURMET	 M 11
VIVA-MOJITO	 R 01
VIVRE EN BOIS	 D 08
WIDAFOUTA	 G 08

Y
YELLOW PUBLICITE - YELLOW CLEAN	 G 13

Z
ZENCHEF	 A 09

Stand N 05 Stand L 22 Stand B 01 Stand N 22



LISTES DES EXPOSANTS
PAR SECTEUR D’ACTIVITÉ

240
exposants

14 000
m2

3
Halls

10 000
visiteurs
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Coordonnées

ALIMENTAIRE
ACCA BARBE A PAPA	 C 03
AIRCHIPS NUTRITION	 L 07
ALIGOT EXPRESS	 P 13
ALPAGEL LANGUEDOC	 M 06
AMPHORA	  M 11
AURIAC – DISTRISUD	  H 02
AVIDOC	  J 18
BCR	  L 23
BISTRONOMIA	  i 05
BONCOLAC	  N 12
BONDUELLE FOOD SERVICE	  M 05
CAMARGUE GLAÇONS	  K 28
CARAMBAR & CO	  D 18
CASANOVAS DISTRIBUTION 
SAVEUR ET PASSION	  M 10
CHARLES MARTIN	  M 02
COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS	  E 17
COUP DE PÂTES	  N 02
DEA FRANCE – CREPIOTE	  N 16
DELICECOOK	  M 03
DOLCE GELATI	  S 03
EDIS SOURCING SAS	  K 18
EMKIPOP 	 C 05
ETS DRAP	  i 09
FUNLINE LABORATOIRE	  D 14
GRATON CASTILLONNAIS	  A 11
GRECI FRANCE	  K 26
HARIBO RICQLES ZAN	  K 09
HILCONA FOODSERVICE	  M 07
INTERLUDE ARDECHOIS 
ORIGINALE PULPE DE FRUITS 	 J 10
SAS LOUTRIOL	 L 19
INTERSNACK FRANCE	  F 27
KREEK’S	  J 16
LA CENTRALE DU SNACKING	 F 01
LABEL’FRITE	 S 11
LAMB WESTON	  N 03
LE CROUSTILLOU DES ALPES	 N 20
LE MONDE DES CREPES	  S 02
LESIEUR PROFESSIONNEL GROUPE AVRIL	 R 13
LES VERGERS BOIRON	  L 01
MADA WORLD VANILLA	  L 21
MANHATTAN HOT DOG	  N 14
MARS WRIGLEY	  E 09
MENU SRL	  P 08
METRO	  M 15
MIAM REPUBLIQUE	  L 23
MIDDLE EAST FOOD	  D 10
MISTER BONBON	  T 04
MOSTRA DISTRIBUTION 
ALIMENTAIRE	  K 06
ORANGES & CO	  D 16
OVOTEAM	  T 06
PANZANI FOOD SERVICE	  N 08
PECHERIE CETTOISE	  T 02
PIZZASI	  M 09
PLO PRIMEUR MONTPELLIER	  R 11
PROMOCASH	  P 03
RIGAILL MAREE CARCASSONNE	  R 11
ROUGIÉ FOIE GRAS	  N 18
RUNGISMARKET.COM	  A 03
SALADE2FRUITS	 P 02
SALOMON FOODWORLD	 J 06
SCAL	 K 13
SDV LES MARCHES DU MONDE	 H 07
SEMPA – RESTO’CLOCK	 T 10
SI BIO ! 
JUS DE FRUITS BIO OCCITANIE	 K 04
SOFRAMA	 E 02
STIMA SRL	 E 19
SUD MER	 H 04
SUPERGROUP	 B 11
SYMPHONIE PASQUIER	 K 20
SYSCO	 D 20
THE FETICHIST CLASSIC COCKTAILS	 P 17
TRANSGOURMET	 S 10
VELICHE GOURMET	 M 11

AMÉNAGEMENT – AGENCEMENT
ALFE-EAU	  F 07
ARL CONCEPT CONTAINERS	  L 14
ATELIER 19	  P 16
BAMBUSA BY PEPINIERES 
DE LA BAMBOUSERAIE	  V 04
BISTROT DEPOT	  P 06
BS DISTRIBUTION	  B 10
C-MOBILIER	  i 01
COEO	  J 08
COMBERNOUS COMPTOIRS DE BARS	  i 01
ESCALADUNE – CHEMIN DE BOIS	  C 04
EUROCAVE	  L 06
EXTERIEUR CONFORT	  C 20
FERMOB – VLAEMYNCK	  C 12
GAZON ET DECO AVENIR	  E 05
LES JARDINS DU SUD	  T 14
LES PETITES MAISONS DE L’ISLE	  U 08
LES TOILES DU SOLEIL	  V 04

MANUDO GROUPE	  U 07
MOBI-MAT	  A 04
MOBICAMP	  T 11
MOUSSES ETOILES	  K 16
MOUVBOX FRANCE	  S 08
ONLYWOOD	  S 01
ORILON GROUPE MITJAVILA	  B 14
PARASOLS WONGLEON	  U 04
PEPINIERES RUIZ	 U 02
POINT BORNES	  B 16
RETOUCH’UP	  U 05
SUD BO CUISINES	 V 01
TIGA-ONE	  P 10
VIVRE EN BOIS	  D 08

ART DE LA TABLE
APICIUS SHOP	  C 15
BLANC SAS – HEDIS MEDITERRANEE	  F 03
COCEBAL EMBALLAGES	 N 10
COLDIS	  T 03
CROS EMBALAP	  M 08
ECO GLASS	  S 13
ELKEOZ OPTIMA	 C 09
EUROPACA	  F 25
FIRST DIPAL GROUPE FIRPLAST	  L 10
KRAFT&YOU	  D 06
LE PAQUET	  A 07
LEBRUN SAS	  R 05
LES NOUVELLES PAILLES	  V 10
LES PAILLES EN PAILLE LA PERCHE	  G 05
LES TOILES DU SOLEIL	  V 04
MENU FOREST	  F 15
METRO	  M 15
MONDO DECO	  F 11
PAK EMBALLAGES	  P 11
PILVI COMPANY L’ART DU BIO	 S 19
PROEQUIP	  J 04
PROMOCASH	  P 03
PUBLI EVENTS GROUP	  C 11
SERDEC	  D 12
SOFRAMA	  E 02
SONOLYS	  R 07

BOISSONS
AURIAC – DISTRISUD	  H 02
BB KOMBUCHA	  S 15
BIERE DES GARDIANS	  K 14
BIERES ARTISANALES MEDUZ	  M 19
BISTRONOMIA	  i 05
BRASSERIE ALARYK 
ALARY BOISSONS	  C 10
BRESKUI 	 M 16
CAMARGUE GLACONS	  K 28
CAVE ROCCA MAURA 
VIGNERONS BRASSEURS	  L 17
CHAMPAGNE BARONS 
DE ROTHSCHILD	  G 12
CHATEAU DE VALCOMBE	  C 07
CHATEAU PUECH-HAUT	  H 04
CHATEAU SAINT-MAUR CRU CLASSE	  G 12
CHOCOLATE IN A BOTTLE	  V 06
COCA-COLA EUROPACIFIC PARTNERS	  E 15
COCKTAIL EXPRESS	  R 09
DELICOCKTAIL	  B 09
DOMAINE D’HONDRAT	  G 12
DOMAINE DE MASSEREAU	 K 05
DOMAINE DE MONTCALM	 S 21
DOMAINE MASSILLAN	  S 04
DOMAINE ROYAL DE JARRAS	 N 22
EDIS SOURCING SAS	  K 18
ETS DRAP	  i 09
FLORES	  G 03
FRESH COCKTAILS BY MIXXER	  V 02
FRESH FRUIT EXPRESS	  E 02
GIMBER	  A 02
GOXOA	 T 01
HCNV NEGOCIANT EN VINS 
ET CHAMPAGNE	  J 01
HIDDEN DISTILLERY – LA MANIERE	  V 08
HR DIFFUSION	  H 06
INTERLUDE ARDECHOIS 
SAS LOUTRIOL	  L 19
KISSWING – PIERRE & NICO	  H 01
L&S SELECTION	  G 12
LA RHUMIERE DU SOLEIL	  F 23
LE PETIT BERET	 P 15
LES CAVES NOTRE DAME	  H 06
LES VIGNOBLES D’EXEA	  B 07
MAISON JEANJEAN	  J 14
MAISON LA MAMETTE	  G 15
MAS DE JACQUET	  K 10
METRO	  M 15
MITYS	  F 19
MOSTRA DISTRIBUTION ALIMENTAIRE	  K 06
NOVA DISTRIBUTION	 T 12
OGAPUR SERVICES	  U 13
OLY KOMBUCHA	 U 06
ORANGES & CO	  D 16

PASION BLUE FRANCE	  E 11
PERNOD RICARD FRANCE	  L 05
PROMOCASH	  P 03
PURE DRINK	  L 09
SCAL	  K 13
SDV LES MARCHES DU MONDE	  H 07
SEMPA – RESTO’CLOCK	  T 10
SI BIO ! JUS DE FRUITS BIO OCCITANIE	  K 04
SMOOTHIES TAMARINDO	  L 15
SOFRAMA	  E 02
SUPERGROUP	  B 11
SYLCO FRANCE	  D 13
THE FETICHIST CLASSIC COCKTAILS	 P 17
TIME-SHAKER	  P 07
VIVA-MOJITO	  R 01

TEXTILES - COMMUNICATION
AGENCE LCGK	  F 05
ALPHA PUB	 K 01
ARTCOLOR 34	  G 10
ASG 34 FRANCE	 G 10
COCEBAL EMBALLAGES	 N 10
COMPTOIR OCCITAN	  K 02
DRESS CODE PRO	  D 04
HEXA CONSEILS	  B 03
JOBME / LIGHTME	  N 05
KRAFT&YOU	  D 06
MILHE ET AVONS	  B 02
PUBLI EVENTS GROUP	  C 11
RIZ BLANC – COMMUNICATION CHR	  L 08
SKWAD	 N 05
WIDAFOUTA	  G 08
YELLOW PUBLICITE – YELLOW CLEAN	  G 13
ZENCHEF	  A 09

ÉQUIPEMENT DE SALLE & HÔTELLERIE
ALFE-EAU	 F 07
ANTARGAZ	 K 03
APICIUS SHOP	 C 15
BABYFOOT ROBERTO SPORT 	 A 06
BABY PETANQUE	 S 17
BS DISTRIBUTION	 B 10
BURG WACHTER FRANCE	 R 03
COOK-E	 S 06
DANTHERM GROUP	 R 06
ECOPA FIESTA	 C 11
EDIMAT	 C 21
ELEZIA COMME À L’HÔTEL 
& RESTAURANTS	  B 19
EUROCAVE	  L 06
EXTERIEUR CONFORT	  C 20
FERMOB – VLAEMYNCK	  C 12
FONDUE & GRILLADE STORY	 B 04
FROID D’OC	 P 04
IDS ENVIRONNEMENT	 K 11
LEBLANC ILLUMINATIONS FREEVOX	  S 12
LES NOUVELLES PAILLES	  V 10
METRO	  M 15
MILHE ET AVONS	  B 02
MOBEVENTPRO	  R 04
OGAPUR SERVICES	  U 13
ONLYWOOD	 S 01
ORANGES & CO	  D 16
ORILON GROUPE MITJAVILA	  B 14
PHONE BASE 
CHARGEUR NOMADE SMARTPHONE	  F 21
PROEQUIP	  J 04
PUBLI EVENTS GROUP	  C 11
QR EAT	  B 01
SONOLYS	  R 07
STANLEY SECURITY	  U 11
SUD BO CUISINES	 V 01
SUD INCENDIE	  P 01
TIGA-ONE	 P 10

ÉQUIPEMENT DE CUISINE
ADIAL	 G 06
ADVENTYS	  C 02
ANTARGAZ	  K 03
APICIUS SHOP	  C 15
ATOUT SOUS VIDE	  D 02
AVS CHARCOAL	  C 13
CAITO	  D 22
CHRISTIAN RAGE SARL	  J 05
COEO	  J 08
COOK-E	 S 06
CROS-EMBALAP	 M 08
EDIMAT	  C 21
FIRST DIPAL GROUPE FIRPLAST	  L 10
FRESH FRUIT EXPRESS	  E 02
FROID D’OC	  P 04
GELATO-SOFT	  A 01
HOSHIZAKI – GRAM	  P 09
IDS ENVIRONNEMENT	 K 11
KEYFOOD-HACCP	  U 09
MANUDO GROUPE	  U 07
MECA-FROID	  K 07

MEIKO	  N 04
METRO	  M 15
MILHE ET AVONS	 B 02
OFYR – DELIVITA – XAPRON – KOODUU	  D 17
PACOCLEAN	  T 09
PERCHIM	  i 07
PETIT FORESTIER	  C 01
PROEQUIP	  J 04
RATIONAL FRANCE	  L 16
SEMPA – RESTO’CLOCK	  T 10
STIMA SRL	  E 19
SUD BO CUISINES	 V 01
SUD INCENDIE	 P 01
TECHNOBAR	  T 08
TIME-SHAKER	  P 07
UNOX	  P 05

GLACES ET GRANITÉS
ACCA BARBE A PAPA	  C 03
ALPAGEL LANGUEDOC	  M 06
AURIAC – DISTRISUD	  H 02
AVIDOC	  J 18
CHARLES MARTIN	  M 02
COMPAGNIE DES DESSERTS	  E 17
DOLCE GELATI	  S 03
EMKIPOP 	 C 05
ETS DRAP	  i 09
GELATO-SOFT	  A 01
GLACES DES ALPES	  M 04
GLACES FERMIÈRES AUDELINE	  L 03
GRANITA FRANCE	  J 03
GRECI FRANCE	  K 26
HELADOS BERNIA	 N 07
ILLYCAFFE	  G 04
MARS WRIGLEY	  E 09
MECA-FROID	  K 07
METRO	  M 15
MOBY ICE	  A 13
PACOCLEAN	  T 09
PROMOCASH	  P 03
SUNFREEZE	  F 17
SYLCO FRANCE	  D 13
SYSCO	  D 20
TRANSGOURMET	  S 10
TROPICAL SNOW	  C 14

HYGIÈNE
ALFE-EAU	  F 07
AURIAC – DISTRISUD	  H 02
BLANC SAS – HEDIS MEDITERRANEE	  F 03
COLDIS	  T 03
CROS EMBALAP	  M 08
DANTHERM GROUP	  R 06
IGUAL	  M 13
KEYFOOD-HACCP	  U 09
KOOKLIN	  K 22
METRO	  M 15
MIDDLE EAST FOOD	  D 10
PERCHIM	  i 07
PROMOCASH	  P 03
SERDEC	  D 12
SOFRAMA	  E 02
SUN BUM	  U 15

INFORMATIQUE
AJ MONETIC	  L 04
CAITO	  D 22
CLONE (EX NOT SO DARK)	  S 05
CMH	  E 07
DIGIT INNOVATION	  R 02
ELOBLOOM	  K 24
GETWELCOM	  L 11
HAXE DIRECT	  G 18
JDC OCCITANIE	  H 08
JOBME / LIGHTME	  N 05
KELWINE	  T 07
KEYFOOD-HACCP	  U 09
KOOKLIN	  K 22
L’ADDITION	  A 08
PI ELECTRONIQUE	  G 07
POKKY	  E 13
PROACHAT	  B 05
QR EAT	  B 01
SKWAD	  N 05
STANLEY SECURITY	  U 11
UN EXTRA	 V 14
ZENCHEF	  A 09

MOBILIER – DÉCORATION
APICIUS SHOP	  C 15
ATELIER 19	  P 16
BABY PETANQUE	 S 17
BAMBUSA BY PEPINIERES 
DE LA BAMBOUSERAIE	  V 04
BELVEO	  B 08
BISTROT DEPOT	  P 06
C-MOBILIER	  i 01

COEO	  J 08
COMBERNOUS COMPTOIRS DE BARS	 i 01
DISTRI BUGGY – MERRY LODGE	  B 20
ELEZIA COMME À L’HÔTEL & RESTAURANTS	  B 19
ESCALADUNE – CHEMIN DE BOIS	  C 04
EXTERIEUR CONFORT	  C 20
FERMOB – VLAEMYNCK	  C 12
FONDUE & GRILLADE STORY	  B 04
GAZON ET DECO AVENIR	  E 05
L&G FURNITURE AND DECORATION	  i 05
LEBLANC ILLUMINATIONS FREEVOX	  S 12
LES JARDINS DU SUD	  T 14
LES TOILES DU SOLEIL	  V 04
MOBEVENTPRO	  R 04
MOBICAMP	  T 11
MOUSSES ETOILES	  K 16
OFYR – DELIVITA – XAPRON – KOODUU	  D 17
OMBRELLIFICIO MAGNANI	  N 01
PARASOLS WONGLEON	  U 04
PEPINIERES RUIZ	 U 02
RETOUCH’UP	  U 05
RICHARD DIFFUSION	  L 22
ROTOMOD	 V 18
SUD BO CUISINES	 V 01
TIGA-ONE	  P 10
UN AUTRE MONDE	  L 02
WIDAFOUTA	 G 08

SERVICES – FORMATION
ACADEMIE DU TOURISME	 M 14
AMBASSADE CABINET CONSEIL	  S 07
ANTARGAZ	  K 03
BS DISTRIBUTION	  B 10
BURG WACHTER FRANCE	  R 03
CENTURY 21 MERCOM TRANSACTIONS	  L 18
CLONE (EX NOT SO DARK)	  S 05
CORHOFI	  K 12
CREDIPRO HERAULT	  E 03
ELOBLOOM	  K 24
EMPLACEMENT N°1	  F 13
GETWELCOM	  L 11
GROUPAMA MEDITERRANEE	  R 02
INSTITUT ECOLE FRANCAISE RABAH ZAOUI	  L 13
JOBME / LIGHTME	  N 05
KELWINE	  T 07
KEYFOOD-HACCP	  U 09
KOOKLIN	  K 22
L’AGENCE TOUS RISQUES AGENCE EVENEMENTIELLE	K 08
LE CORDON BLEU PARIS	 C 17
MAPA ASSURANCES	  G 14
PETIT FORESTIER	  C 01
PROACHAT	  B 05
SKWAD	 N 05
STANLEY SECURITY	  U 11
SUD INCENDIE	  P 01
UMIH FORMATION	  G 01
UN EXTRA	 V 14

SPÉCIALITÉS PLAGE
ACCA BARBE A PAPA	  C 03
ACRO-GAMES	  G 02
AQUABLUE LOISIRS	 V 16
ARL CONCEPT CONTAINERS	  L 14
ASG 34 FRANCE	  G 10
BABYFOOT ROBERTO SPORT 	 A 06
BABY PETANQUE	 S 17
BELVEO	  B 08
CHOCOLATE IN A BOTTLE	  V 06
DISTRI BUGGY – MERRY LODGE	  B 20
ECO GLASS	  S 13
ESCALADUNE – CHEMIN DE BOIS	  C 04
FONDUE & GRILLADE STORY	 B 04
LES PAILLES EN PAILLE LA PERCHE	  G 05
LES PETITES MAISONS DE L’ISLE	  U 08
MOBI-MAT	  A 04
MOBICAMP	  T 11
MOUSSES ETOILES	  K 16
MOUVBOX FRANCE	  S 08
OMBRELLIFICIO MAGNANI	  N 01
ONLYWOOD	  S 01
PHONE BASE : CHARGEUR NOMADE SMARTPHONE	 F 21
ROTOMOD	 V 18
SUN BUM	  U 15
UN AUTRE MONDE	  L 02
VIVA-MOJITO	 R 01
WIDAFOUTA	  G 08

TORRÉFACTEURS
CAFES BIBAL	  C 08
CAFES LA TOUR	  N 06
CAFFE D’ITALIA	 U 03
ILLYCAFFE	  G 04
LA MAISON DU BON CAFE	  J 12
NESPRESSO PROFESSIONNEL	 i 03


